ISW-621T
ISW-621TS15
Highly Convenient and Feasible Industrial Robust Switch
In the PLANET ISW-621 series Industrial Ethernet Switch, PLANET
nowadays has upgraded and provided two new models named ISW-
621T and ISW-621TS15 for wide temperature operation environment.
The capital ‘T’ means that it can support and operate under WIDE-
TEMPERATURE environment ranging from -40 up to 75 Degrees C. As

3
Specification
Ordering Information
ISW-621t 4+2 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621tS15 4+2 100FX Port Single-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 15km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C operate temperature)
Related Products
ISW-511 4+1 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-10~60 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-511S15 4+1 100FX Port Single-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch – 15km (-10~60 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-511t 4+1 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-511tS15 4+1 100FX Port Single-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch – 15km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621 4+2 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-10~60 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621S15 4+2 100FX Port Single-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 15km (-10~60 Degree C operate temperature)
 C- ISW-621T / ISW-621TS15
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.